
 

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

03700665_Survey_Temperature_06-03-2010(F2)

8053' GLM
8092' XD
8127' XN
8160' PKR
8166' TAIL
8236' WSO
8243' WSO

4-3/4" #16
 8817'-9290'
SLOTTED:
9179'-9290'

50
1'

  1
3 

3/
8"

 #
48

 

 

 

2 
7/

8"
   

#6
.5

 T
U

B
IN

G

PERFS: 
8265'-8275'
8315'-8335'
8360'-8375'
8385'-8405'
8432'-8450'
8465'-8473'
8492'-9496'

88
50

'  
7"

   
#2

3,
26

,2
8,

30

BAKER T5 @ 524'

CEMENT PLUG @ 8458'-8470'

Aliso Canyon
Frew 2

6/3/2010
2503 PSI

70.510 BCF
2251 PSI
1651 PSI
4 Days

175 Deg F
NONE OBSERVED

100 FPM
8458'
8457'

1'
N.Munioz/S.Ballard

Ed Alarcon

WELL ANALYSIS CORP. WIRELINE

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT IN
BOTTOM TEMPERATURE

FILL OVER BOTTOM PERF.
LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TOTAL DEPTH (PBTD)
TOTAL DEPTH LOGGED (PU)

MARKER ZONES:
TOP MP @ 7875'
TOP S1 @ 8160'
TOP S4 @ 8262'
TOP S8 @ 8420'

524' SSV

 


